
Product 

Batch number 

Sales Order Number 

Date Of Manufacture 

Quality Control Test 

Saponification Value (120-160) 

Acid Value <1.5 

Hazy Viscous Fluid @25c 

Colour Gardner (10mm) - 4 max 

FDU0388 

Certificate Of Analysis 

DUROSOFT PG4L-SG 2 X 5KG BMT-RSPO-000008 

151352K/04 

076559 

25/10/2018 Expiry: 24/10/2021 

Test Method 

BAM28 

BAM62 

BAM36 

BAM65 

1, 

I certify that the product detailed above has been inspected and tested and conforms in all respects to the relevant 

specification and that the details of Quality Control testing are as above & manufactured in UK 

Test Result 

130 

0.5 

YES 

3.7 
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