

The Soap Kitchen (2011) Ltd Unit 8, Caddsdown Industrial Park, Clovelly Road, Bideford, Devon, EX39 3DX, United Kingdom

Email: enquiries@thesoapkitchen.co.uk Call: +44 (0) 1237 420 872

Certificate Of Analysis

Product	FDU0388 DUROSOFT PG4L-SG 2 X 5KG BMT-RSPO-000008	
Batch number	151352K/04	
Sales Order Number	076559	
Date Of Manufacture	25/10/2018	Expiry: 24/10/2021

Quality Control Test	Test Method	Test Result
Saponification Value (120-160)	BAM28	130
Acid Value <1.5	BAM62	0.5
Hazy Viscous Fluid @25c	BAM36	YES
Colour Gardner (10mm) - 4 max	BAM65	3.7

I certify that the product detailed above has been inspected and tested and conforms in all respects to the relevant specification and that the details of Quality Control testing are as above & manufactured in UK